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Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022
72 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Interlagos 4,309 km ._._.

39 Treino Piloto Convidado 28/07/2022 15:30 . ....

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:55:27 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(7) Thiago Vivacqua

1 15:59:21.649 1:49.295 44,528 32.951 31.816 2274
2 16:01:09.636 1:47.987 44.460 32.180 31.347 241,6
3 16:02:55.438 1:45.802 42.633 31.860 31.309 243,8
4 16:04:39.383 1:43.945 40.959 31.659 31.327 242,7
5 16:06:24.142 1:44.759 41.937 31.559 31.263 242,7
6 16:08:07.242 1:43.100 40.500 31.557 31.043 242,7
p7 16:09:57.706 1:50.464 40.359 31.597 243,8
8 16:13:21.756 3:24.050 34.567 32.877
9 16:15:07.856 1:46.100 42.833 32.036 31.231 196,4
10 16:16:49.393 1:41.537 40.363 31.444 29.730 243,2
11 16:18:31.433 1:42.040 39.983 31.181 30.876 262,8
12 16:20:12.483 1:41.050 39.985 31.253 29.812 243,8
p13 16:22:08.888 1:56.405 44.099 33.327 264,1
(122) Andres Jakos
1 16:01:07.552 1:43.746 40.711 32.008 31.027 241,1
2 16:03:04.403 1:56.851 42.998 31.254 42.599 248,8
3 16:04:45.897 1:41.494 39.694 31.231 30.569 244,3
4 16:06:36.514 1:50.617 43.007 35.650 31.960 250,0
5 16:08:17.653 1:41.139 39.625 30.998 30.516 249,4
6 16:10:00.363 1:42.710 39.606 33.433 29.671 249,4
p7 16:11:53.201 1:52.838 41.379 33.550 265,4
8 16:16:31.147 4:37.946 35.302 31.491
9 16:18:14.683 1:43.536 40.715 32.163 30.658 2374
10 16:19:55.484 1:40.801 39.433 31.056 30.312 248,3
11 16:21:35.348 1:39.864 39.360 30.998 29.506 249,4
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